
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
41 
28 
77 
29 
53 
56 
52 
57 
15 
32 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

PE 

STK 

PA 

PA 

PAE 

Name 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Pedro Sampaio 
Lucas Torres 
Sebastian Salom 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Julio Cesar B. Fortunato 
Rafael Rigueiro 
Cadu Martinez 
Beto Cupertino  
Leandro  Esposito 

Laps 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 

Best Tm 
1:27.559 
1:28.061 
1:28.067 
1:28.703 
1:28.910 
1:30.575 
1:30.639 
1:30.950 
1:31.039 
1:31.512 

Diff 

0.502 
0.508 
1.144 
1.351 
3.016 
3.080 
3.391 
3.480 
3.953 

Gap 

0.502 
0.006 
0.636 
0.207 
1.665 
0.064 
0.311 
0.089 
0.473 

In Lap 
3 

1 

4 

3 

4 

1 

4 

3 

2 

4 

MOTO 
Ducati Panigale 959 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
Ducati Mooca Motul 
Tecfil Racing Team 
PKM Racing 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
MotoSchool Racing Team 
Sport Plus Racing 
PRT - Pitico Race Team 
Castrol Team 
Mendigo Racing Team 
PRT - Pitico Race Team 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21/10/2017 13:54:51 
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     7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 

600cc SuperSport/Stock 

SUPER POLE - 600cc 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 13:45:45 

Autódromo de Goiânia - GO 3,835 km 

21/10/2017 13:44 
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